Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Yourself) |
B08XNP3MYK ( GKD000252 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0oqsti8k4OIDBakNCChbTHPB2nxwm4M

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 12:29:37
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wood Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock Stylish Table
Organizer For office Desk 4 Compartments With Proper Storage Box
For All Stationary Items, Unique Corporate Gifts (Black Clock) |
B0BKQY4CTT ( GKD000266-CLBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.10 1 ₹624.10 6% CGST ₹37.45 ₹699.00

6% SGST ₹37.45

TOTAL: ₹74.90 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxJIeoUvriLCwfYkRDxlW47xOrwC08Oh

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 12:14:44
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹341.96 1 ₹341.96 12% IGST ₹41.04 ₹383.00

TOTAL: ₹41.04 ₹383.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
M/S NEHKLANK ENTERPRISES